Tomck, 11. - 12.5.2024

AucTtaHuua 24
12.05.2024

My>xunHbl, 100m BonbHbIA CTUb

18 net n ctapule
3asBOYHbIN NPOTOKON

Pamunma Nima

FOVHWK, AnekcaHap
COKONOB, Bnagnmup
AYMUEB, [eHnc
MPOLLEB, Cepreii
CMWNPHOB, PomaH
AHOPIOLWKEBWY, Cepreii
BABYLWKWH, feHnc
KY3HKOKOB, AnekcaHap
KPbI/1OB, Hukonaii
MEPWH, KOpwii
SALEEB, AnekcaHap
KOHAPATHOK, AHapeii
CTOAHOB, EBreHuii
30TOB, Baguwm

QOUoOoO~NOOUPR~WNBE

e Nl <l e
OUMWN PR

OEHWNCOB, AnekcaHgp
rPAYEB, Banepwii

=Y
~

ANEKCAHAPOB, Bnagnmup

Bospact Kny6

22
39
39
31
33
41
39
46
40
61
62
56
48
51
64
50
76

Tomb-MacTepc
EHucein-MacTtepc
KyamacTtepc
ToMCKHeTb
Swim Club Tomsk
Teamrim

Teamrim
ToMckHeTb
Ky3smacTtepc
CnapTtak
Tomb-MacTtepc
Ky3smacTtepc
Tomb-MacTtepc
ExkatepuHoypr
Ky3smacTtepc
Tomck
Ky3smacTtepc

3anBo4yHoe Bpems

53.00

54.50

55.00

56.00

58.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:03.50
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:10.00
1:11.00
1:20.00
1:25.00
1:50.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Tomsk Region

02.05.2024 0:02 - CtpaHuua 1



