24 12.05.2024		, 100m		18
1	,	22	-	53.00
2	,	39	-	54.50
3	,	39		55.00
4	,	31		56.00
5	,	33	Swim Club Tomsk	58.00
6	,	41	Teamrim	1:00.00
7	,	39	Teamrim	1:00.00
8	,	46		1:00.00
9	,	40		1:00.00
10	,	61		1:03.50
11	,	62	-	1:08.00
12	,	56		1:08.00
13	,	48	-	1:10.00
14	,	51		1:11.00
15	,	64		1:20.00
16	,	50		1:25.00
17	,	76		1:50.00